
Committee Dates 2022 -23  

   
Autumn Term Time Venue Committee 

Wed 21 September 2022 6:00 PM Zoom Property & Infrastructure Committee 

Wed 28 September 2022 6.00 PM Zoom Governance, Search& Remuneration Committee 

Wed 05 October 2022 6:00 PM Zoom Finance & Resources Committee 

Wed 12 October 2022 6.00 PM Zoom Audit Committee 

Wed 19 October 2022 6:00 PM PG? Corporation  

Wed 9 November 2022 6.00 PM Zoom Teaching Learning & Skills Committee 

Mon 21 November 2022 6:00 PM Zoom Property & Infrastructure Committee 

Wed 30 November 2022 6:00 PM Zoom Joint F&R/Audit Committees 

Wed 14 December 2022 6:00 PM PG Corporation  

Spring Term       

Saturday 21 January 2023 9.00 AM TBC Strategy Event / Governor Development 

Mon 23 January 2023 6.00 PM Zoom Teaching, Learning and Skills Committee 

Wed 8 Feb 2023 6.00 PM Zoom Property & Infrastructure Committee 

Wed 1 March 2023 6.00 PM Zoom Audit Committee 

Wed 8 March 2023 6.00PM Zoom Governance, Search and Remuneration Committee 

Wed 15 March 2023 6.00 PM Zoom Teaching, Learning and Skills Committee 

Wed 22 March 2023 6.00 PM Zoom Finance & Resources Committee 

Wed 29 March 2023 6:00 PM PG Corporation  

Summer Term       

Wed 17 May 2023 6.00 PM Zoom Property & Infrastructure Committee 

Sat 20 May 2023 09.00 
AM 

PG Governance Development/ Training Event 

Wed 7 June 2023 6.00 PM Zoom Governance, Search and Remuneration Committee 

Mon 12 June 2023 6.00PM Zoom Audit Committee 

Wed 14 June 2023 6.00PM Zoom Teaching, Learning & Skills Committee 

Wed 21 June 2023 6.00 PM Zoom Finance & Resources Committee 

Wed 05 July 2023 6:00 PM PG Corporation  

 

 


